
10.Kisokos Dunavarsány Futónap Versenyszámonkénti abszolut eredmény 2014.05.01.

RAJT EREDM KORCSO VERS  HELY NEV NEME
21010 01:40 50A 3 félmar 1 Kmetti Oszkár F
2087 01:41 50A 3 félmar 2 Horváth Géza F
2096 01:41 50A 3 félmar 3 Csutka István F
2073 01:42 50F 3 félmar 4 Blazsek Zoltán F
2067 01:43 50A 3 félmar 5 Aschenbrenner Zsolt F
2065 01:48 18A 3 félmar 6 Farkasok F
2077 01:50 50F 3 félmar 7 Fülöp József F
21001 01:53 50A 3 félmar 8 Fenyvesi Tamás F
21008 01:53 50A 3 félmar 9 Adányi József dr F
21016 01:58 50A 3 félmar 10 Sándor Gergely F
21027 01:58:01 50A 3 félmar 11 Vincze György F
2091 01:59 35A 3 félmar 12 Pető Nimród F
42024 02:00 50A 3 félmar 13 Pitzu F
2059 02:02 50A 3 félmar 14 Fodor Miklós F
21023 02:04 50A 3 félmar 15 Schanda Gábor F
2080 02:06 50F 3 félmar 16 Szabó Csaba F
2076 02:09 50A 3 félmar 17 Somlai György F
21033 02:10 35A 3 félmar 18 Szabó József F
21022 02:15 35A 3 félmar 19 Makay Péter F
21031 02:15:01 50A 3 félmar 20 Dravas Szilárd id F
2082 02:16 50A 3 félmar 21 Tóth Sándor F
21036 02:22 35A 3 félmar 22 Szabó Lehel F
21026 02:26 50F 3 félmar 23 Szabó Attila F
2088 02:27 50A 3 félmar 24 Timári Antal F
21025 02:28 35A 3 félmar 25 Tóth Levente F
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21039 02:32 50F 3 félmar 26 Nagy Sándor F
2079 02:33 50A 3 félmar 27 Korondi Áron F
2083 02:36 50F 3 félmar 28 Kóti István F
2095 02:38 50F 3 félmar 29 Szintai Ferenc F
21044 02:45 50A 3 félmar 30 Oláh Csaba F
21017 02:46 50A 3 félmar 31 Kovács Zoltán F

 
21040 02:02 50A 3 félmar 1 Farkas Pálma N
21028 02:07 35A 3 félmar 2 Baráth Krisztina N
21007 02:15 50A 3 félmar 3 Demeter Szilvia N
21042 02:16 18A 3 félmar 4 Nagy Kinga N
21015 02:17 50A 3 félmar 5 Alföldi Gabriella N
2066 02:19 50A 3 félmar 6 Huszák Katalin N
2084 02:19 50A 3 félmar 7 Bartha Beáta N
21041 02:19 50F 3 félmar 8 Horváth Andrásné Anna N
21038 02:20 50A 3 félmar 9 Siklós Kata N
2093 02:20:01 50A 3 félmar 10 Rácz Lilla N
21034 02:23 50A 3 félmar 11 Magyar Erika N
21035 02:23 50A 3 félmar 12 Kovács Zita dr N
2086 02:25 50A 3 félmar 13 Lacza Magdi N
21061 02:26 50A 3 félmar 14 Földi Zsuzsa N
2078 02:33 50F 3 félmar 15 Ördög Nikolett N
2094 02:37 50F 3 félmar 16 Libis Katalin N
21021 02:39 50A 3 félmar 17 Szőke-Demény Szilvia N
2092 02:55 18A 3 félmar 18 Kiss Andrea N
21019 02:55:01 35A 3 félmar 19 Kaltenecker Edina N
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2071 91:51 35A 3 félmar 20 Pesti Viktória N
 

2089 01:55 4 fél pár 1 Földvári család
2075 02:04 4 fél pár 2 Miklósi Pumák
21045 02:06 4 fél pár 3 Sunshine
21049 02:11 4 fél pár 4 Az Én Kettesem
21047 02:19 4 fél pár 5 Zsuzsi - Baby
2069 02:25 4 fél pár 6
21051 02:46 4 fél pár 7 Metalman & Woman

 
2057 02:36 35A 5 42 km 1 Steib Péter F
42013 02:54 50A 5 42 km 2 TIL F
42018 02:57 35A 5 42 km 3 Csipi F
2058 03:26 35A 5 42 km 4 Radvánszki Tamás F
42020 03:26 50F 5 42 km 5 Lacus F
42031 03:28 50F 5 42 km 6 Franky F
42021 03:32 50A 5 42 km 7 Német Akos F
42014 03:35 35A 5 42 km 8 Al-Hajal Sándor F
42005 03:37 35A 5 42 km 9 Fodor Gábor F
42037 03:38 50A 5 42 km 10 miki F
42003 03:40 50A 5 42 km 11 Feki F
42002 03:43 50F 5 42 km 12 Karesz F
2060 03:44 35A 5 42 km 13 Szabó Filemon F
42011 03:54 35A 5 42 km 14 Dani F
42019 03:58 35A 5 42 km 15 Zoli F
42035 04:00 50A 5 42 km 16 Káldi Péter F
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42012 04:18 35A 5 42 km 17 Timár András F
42009 04:18:01 35A 5 42 km 18 Bálika F
42015 04:24 35A 5 42 km 19 Örs F
42027 04:34 50A 5 42 km 20 Vigyorogj! F
42029 04:56 35A 5 42 km 21 Balázsa F
42016 05:11 50F 5 42 km 22 Henrik F

 
42030 03:42 50A 5 42 km 1 Évi N
42032 03:57 50A 5 42 km 2 Ági N
42025 04:16 50A 5 42 km 3 Eszter N
42033 04:28 50A 5 42 km 4 Budai Katalin N
42023 04:36 50A 5 42 km 5 Mihály Csilla N

 
30009 02:22 35A A 30 km 1 Zombi F
42034 02:23 50A A 30 km 2 Keller Zoltán F
30004 02:27 50A A 30 km 3 Lenci F
30008 02:38 50F A 30 km 4 Távfutó Művek - Attila F
30002 02:41 50F A 30 km 5 Távfutóművek - Sipi F
30007 02:44 50A A 30 km 6 Frigo - Forgács Béla F
30001 02:54 50F A 30 km 7 Távfutóművek - Rokalaci F
2070 03:06 50F A 30 km 8 Gábor József F
2068 03:07 50F A 30 km 9 Lorántfy László F
30011 03:26 50A A 30 km 10 Bíró Zoltán F

 
2061 02:50 50A A 30 km 1 Ferenczy Krisztina N
30003 02:54 50A A 30 km 2 Távfutóművek - Anikó N
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2072 03:16 50A A 30 km 3 Herbély Szabina N
30005 03:17 50A A 30 km 4 Pongi N
2062 03:19 35A A 30 km 5 Nagy Beáta N
21003 03:35 35A A 30 km 6 Jarábik Márta N
21032 03:37 50A A 30 km 7 Schrancz Timea N
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RAJT EREDM KORCSO VERS N5 NEV NEME

2065 01:48 18A 3 félmar 1 Farkasok F

2091 01:59 35A 3 félmar 1 Pető Nimród F
21033 02:10 35A 3 félmar 2 Szabó József F
21022 02:15 35A 3 félmar 3 Makay Péter F
21036 02:22 35A 3 félmar 4 Szabó Lehel F
21025 02:28 35A 3 félmar 5 Tóth Levente F

21010 01:40 50A 3 félmar 1 Kmetti Oszkár F
2087 01:41 50A 3 félmar 2 Horváth Géza F
2096 01:41 50A 3 félmar 3 Csutka István F
2067 01:43 50A 3 félmar 4 Aschenbrenner Zsolt F
21001 01:53 50A 3 félmar 5 Fenyvesi Tamás F
21008 01:53 50A 3 félmar 6 Adányi József dr F
21016 01:58 50A 3 félmar 7 Sándor Gergely F
21027 01:58:01 50A 3 félmar 8 Vincze György F
42024 02:00 50A 3 félmar 9 Pitzu F
2059 02:02 50A 3 félmar 10 Fodor Miklós F
21023 02:04 50A 3 félmar 11 Schanda Gábor F
2076 02:09 50A 3 félmar 12 Somlai György F
21031 02:15:01 50A 3 félmar 13 Dravas Szilárd id F
2082 02:16 50A 3 félmar 14 Tóth Sándor F
2088 02:27 50A 3 félmar 15 Timári Antal F
2079 02:33 50A 3 félmar 16 Korondi Áron F
21044 02:45 50A 3 félmar 17 Oláh Csaba F
21017 02:46 50A 3 félmar 18 Kovács Zoltán F

2073 01:42 50F 3 félmar 1 Blazsek Zoltán F
2077 01:50 50F 3 félmar 2 Fülöp József F
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2080 02:06 50F 3 félmar 3 Szabó Csaba F
21026 02:26 50F 3 félmar 4 Szabó Attila F
21039 02:32 50F 3 félmar 5 Nagy Sándor F
2083 02:36 50F 3 félmar 6 Kóti István F
2095 02:38 50F 3 félmar 7 Szintai Ferenc F

8
21042 02:16 18A 3 félmar 9 Nagy Kinga N
2092 02:55 18A 3 félmar 10 Kiss Andrea N

11
21028 02:07 35A 3 félmar 12 Baráth Krisztina N
21019 02:55:01 35A 3 félmar 13 Kaltenecker Edina N
2071 91:51 35A 3 félmar 14 Pesti Viktória N

21040 02:02 50A 3 félmar 1 Farkas Pálma N
21007 02:15 50A 3 félmar 2 Demeter Szilvia N
21015 02:17 50A 3 félmar 3 Alföldi Gabriella N
2066 02:19 50A 3 félmar 4 Huszák Katalin N
2084 02:19 50A 3 félmar 5 Bartha Beáta N
21038 02:20 50A 3 félmar 6 Siklós Kata N
2093 02:20:01 50A 3 félmar 7 Rácz Lilla N
21034 02:23 50A 3 félmar 8 Magyar Erika N
21035 02:23 50A 3 félmar 9 Kovács Zita dr N
2086 02:25 50A 3 félmar 10 Lacza Magdi N
21061 02:26 50A 3 félmar 11 Földi Zsuzsa N
21021 02:39 50A 3 félmar 12 Szőke-Demény Szilvia N

21041 02:19 50F 3 félmar 1 Horváth Andrásné Anna N
2078 02:33 50F 3 félmar 2 Ördög Nikolett N
2094 02:37 50F 3 félmar 3 Libis Katalin N

2089 01:55 4 fél pár 1 Földvári család
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2075 02:04 4 fél pár 2 Miklósi Pumák
21045 02:06 4 fél pár 3 Sunshine
21049 02:11 4 fél pár 4 Az Én Kettesem
21047 02:19 4 fél pár 5 Zsuzsi - Baby
2069 02:25 4 fél pár 6
21051 02:46 4 fél pár 7 Metalman & Woman

2057 02:36 35A 5 42 km 1 Steib Péter F
42018 02:57 35A 5 42 km 2 Csipi F
2058 03:26 35A 5 42 km 3 Radvánszki Tamás F
42014 03:35 35A 5 42 km 4 Al-Hajal Sándor F
42005 03:37 35A 5 42 km 5 Fodor Gábor F
2060 03:44 35A 5 42 km 6 Szabó Filemon F
42011 03:54 35A 5 42 km 7 Dani F
42019 03:58 35A 5 42 km 8 Zoli F
42012 04:18 35A 5 42 km 9 Timár András F
42009 04:18:01 35A 5 42 km 10 Bálika F
42015 04:24 35A 5 42 km 11 Örs F
42029 04:56 35A 5 42 km 12 Balázsa F

42013 02:54 50A 5 42 km 1 TIL F
42021 03:32 50A 5 42 km 2 Német Akos F
42037 03:38 50A 5 42 km 3 miki F
42003 03:40 50A 5 42 km 4 Feki F
42035 04:00 50A 5 42 km 5 Káldi Péter F
42027 04:34 50A 5 42 km 6 Vigyorogj! F

42020 03:26 50F 5 42 km 1 Lacus F
42031 03:28 50F 5 42 km 2 Franky F
42002 03:43 50F 5 42 km 3 Karesz F
42016 05:11 50F 5 42 km 4 Henrik F
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42030 03:42 50A 5 42 km 1 Évi N
42032 03:57 50A 5 42 km 2 Ági N
42025 04:16 50A 5 42 km 3 Eszter N
42033 04:28 50A 5 42 km 4 Budai Katalin N
42023 04:36 50A 5 42 km 5 Mihály Csilla N

30009 02:22 35A A 30 km 1 Zombi F

42034 02:23 50A A 30 km 1 Keller Zoltán F
30004 02:27 50A A 30 km 2 Lenci F
30007 02:44 50A A 30 km 3 Frigo - Forgács Béla F
30011 03:26 50A A 30 km 4 Bíró Zoltán F

30008 02:38 50F A 30 km 1 Távfutó Művek - Attila F
30002 02:41 50F A 30 km 2 Távfutóművek - Sipi F
30001 02:54 50F A 30 km 3 Távfutóművek - Rokalaci F
2070 03:06 50F A 30 km 4 Gábor József F
2068 03:07 50F A 30 km 5 Lorántfy László F

2062 03:19 35A A 30 km 1 Nagy Beáta N
21003 03:35 35A A 30 km 2 Jarábik Márta N

2061 02:50 50A A 30 km 1 Ferenczy Krisztina N
30003 02:54 50A A 30 km 2 Távfutóművek - Anikó N
2072 03:16 50A A 30 km 3 Herbély Szabina N
30005 03:17 50A A 30 km 4 Pongi N
21032 03:37 50A A 30 km 5 Schrancz Timea N


